Caseno

SPUD-1458
SPUD-1458
SPUD-1458
SPUD-1458
SPUD-1458
SPUD-1458
SPUD-1458
SPUD-1458
SPUD-1458
SPUD-1458
SPUD-1458
SPUD-1458
SPUD-1458
SPUD-1458
SPUD-1458
SPUD-1458

Owners Name

Grubbs Consulting, LLC, Mark Grubbs
Andrea L Key MD Trustee of the Jack C Rawson Trust
Brian & Laura Manwell

C A & Janis P Munson

Cara S & Brandon M Niemier

Ernest W & Bana B Roberts

Gary A & Catherine L Evans

John T & Courtney L Chastain

Mark R & Valerie C McPhail

May Day Property Holdings, LLC
Melissa L Smith Family Trust

Mike & Michelle Woodward
Millennium Golf Properties, LLC
Scott M & Ronda Jill Proctor

Sharon Sebert

Wilma Yarbrough Trust

Mailing Address

1800 S SARA RD

6701 NE 113TH ST
6825 NE 113TH ST
6717 NE 113TH ST
6725 NE 113TH ST
6525 NE 113TH ST
6601 NE 113TH ST
6701 NE 115TH ST
6801 NE 113TH ST
12620 HOFFMAN RD
11601 N ECKER DR
11701 N AIR DEPOT BLVD
10909 CLUBHOUSE RD
6617 NE 113TH ST
11700 N ECKER DR
11701 N ECKER DR

City
YUKON
EDMOND
EDMOND
EDMOND
EDMOND
EDMOND
EDMOND
EDMOND
EDMOND
EDMOND
EDMOND
EDMOND
EDMOND
EDMOND
EDMOND
EDMOND

State
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

Zip Code
73099
73013-8356
73013-8358
73013-8356
73013
73013-8352
73013-8354
73013-1187
73013-8358
73013
73013
73013-8329
73013-8385
73013-8354
73103
73013-8322



